
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    721    581     70     70

2 West Yorkshire    645    525     60     60

3 North Yorkshire B      0      0      0      0



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 158 Natalya Aspinall North Yorkshire        148 49   49 50   
2= 157 Olivia Roe North Yorkshire        147 49  48    50
2= 161 Florence Roberts North Yorkshire        147  50  49   48
4 160 Therese Tolan North Yorkshire        139  48  45 46   
5 162 Carmen Brooks North Yorkshire        136  44 50  42   
6 154 Neve West Yorkshire         135 46   45 44   
7 151 Soraya West Yorkshire         132 42   42 48   
8 159 Freya Taylor North Yorkshire        131 44  42    45
9 152 Holly West Yorkshire         130  46 44  40   

10 155 Daisy West Yorkshire         128  40 46    42
11 150 Elena West Yorkshire         127  42  40   45

12= 153 Amelia West Yorkshire         0        
12= 164 Charlotte Maude North Yorkshire B      0        
12= 165 Phoebe Hall-Jones North Yorkshire B      0        
12= 166 Jess Crosby North Yorkshire B      0        
12= 167 Beth Whiley North Yorkshire B      0        
12= 168 Bella Tweddle North Yorkshire B      0        



Team Results West Yorkshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    721    581     70     70

2 West Yorkshire    645    525     60     60

3 North Yorkshire B      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 150 Elena 4LR 52.5 52.5 5 42
 150 Elena SB 65 65 6 40
 150 Elena VJ 42 45 44 45 3= 45
 151 Soraya 2LR 23.8 23.8 5 42
 151 Soraya SB 69 69 5 42
 151 Soraya SLJ 2.27 2.27 2.29 2.29 2 48
 152 Holly 4LR 50.3 50.3 3 46
 152 Holly S 5.89 5.21 5.01 5.89 4 44
 152 Holly SLJ 1.81 1.85 1.84 1.85 6 40
 153 Amelia 2LR 0.0 0.0
 153 Amelia S 5.11 5.36 5.62 5.62
 153 Amelia VJ 43 35 41 43
 154 Neve 2LR 23.5 23.5 3 46
 154 Neve SB 79 79 3= 45
 154 Neve SLJ 2.07 2.05 2.05 2.07 4 44
 155 Daisy 4LR 54.1 54.1 6 40
 155 Daisy S 5.12 6.15 5.59 6.15 3 46
 155 Daisy VJ 43 42 37 43 5 42



Team Results North Yorkshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    721    581     70     70

2 West Yorkshire    645    525     60     60

3 North Yorkshire B      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 157 Olivia Roe 2LR 23.0 23.0 1= 49
 157 Olivia Roe S 9.05 8.82 8.72 9.05 2 48
 157 Olivia Roe VJ 53 56 56 56 1 50
 158 Natalya Aspinall 2LR 23.0 23.0 1= 49
 158 Natalya Aspinall SB 80 80 1= 49
 158 Natalya Aspinall SLJ 2.35 2.34 2.34 2.35 1 50
 159 Freya Taylor 2LR 23.6 23.6 4 44
 159 Freya Taylor S 0.00 0.00 3.66 3.66 5 42
 159 Freya Taylor VJ 42 41 45 45 3= 45
 160 Therese Tolan 4LR 50.0 50.0 2 48
 160 Therese Tolan SB 79 79 3= 45
 160 Therese Tolan SLJ 2.06 2.07 2.08 2.08 3 46
 161 Florence Roberts 4LR 49.7 49.7 1 50
 161 Florence Roberts SB 80 80 1= 49
 161 Florence Roberts VJ 49 49 46 49 2 48
 162 Carmen Brooks 4LR 50.7 50.7 4 44
 162 Carmen Brooks S 9.47 9.07 9.21 9.47 1 50
 162 Carmen Brooks SLJ 2.03 2.03 1.96 2.03 5 42



Team Results North Yorkshire B (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire    721    581     70     70

2 West Yorkshire    645    525     60     60

3 North Yorkshire B      0      0      0      0

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 164 Charlotte Maude SB 0 0
 164 Charlotte Maude SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
 165 Phoebe Hall-Jones SB 73 73
 165 Phoebe Hall-Jones VJ 46 44 46 46
 166 Jess Crosby SB 80 80
 166 Jess Crosby SLJ 2.01 2.07 2.01 2.07
 167 Beth Whiley S 6.58 5.91 5.27 6.58
 167 Beth Whiley SLJ 1.83 1.81 1.76 1.83
 168 Bella Tweddle S 5.13 6.22 5.75 6.22
 168 Bella Tweddle VJ 44 49 48 49



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1= North Yorkshire Sky 157  Olivia Roe 23.0       49
1= North Yorkshire Sky 158  Natalya Aspinall 23.0       49
3 West Yorkshire Purple 154  Neve 23.5       46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 159  Freya Taylor 23.6       44
5 West Yorkshire Purple 151  Soraya 23.8       42

West Yorkshire Purple 153  Amelia 0.0        0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 161  Florence Roberts 49.7       50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 160  Therese Tolan 50.0       48
3 West Yorkshire Purple 152  Holly 50.3       46
4 North Yorkshire Sky 162  Carmen Brooks 50.7       44
5 West Yorkshire Purple 150  Elena 52.5       42
6 West Yorkshire Purple 155  Daisy 54.1       40



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:40.6 0.0 1:40.6     70.0
2 01 West Yorkshire Purple 1:45.5 0.0 1:45.5     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:33.0 0.0 1:33.0     70.0
2 01 West Yorkshire Purple 1:33.2 0.0 1:33.2     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 162  Carmen Brooks 9.47       50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 157  Olivia Roe 9.05       48
3 West Yorkshire Purple 155  Daisy 6.15       46
4 West Yorkshire Purple 152  Holly 5.89       44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 159  Freya Taylor 3.66       42

West Yorkshire Purple 153  Amelia 5.62        0
North Yorkshire B Red 167  Beth Whiley 6.58        0
North Yorkshire B Red 168  Bella Tweddle 6.22        0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1= North Yorkshire Sky 158  Natalya Aspinall 80       49
1= North Yorkshire Sky 161  Florence Roberts 80       49
3= West Yorkshire Purple 154  Neve 79       45
3= North Yorkshire Sky 160  Therese Tolan 79       45
5 West Yorkshire Purple 151  Soraya 69       42
6 West Yorkshire Purple 150  Elena 65       40

North Yorkshire B Red 164  Charlotte Maude 0        0
North Yorkshire B Red 165  Phoebe Hall-Jones 73        0
North Yorkshire B Red 166  Jess Crosby 80        0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 158  Natalya Aspinall 2.35       50
2 West Yorkshire Purple 151  Soraya 2.29       48
3 North Yorkshire Sky 160  Therese Tolan 2.08       46
4 West Yorkshire Purple 154  Neve 2.07       44
5 North Yorkshire Sky 162  Carmen Brooks 2.03       42
6 West Yorkshire Purple 152  Holly 1.85       40

North Yorkshire B Red 164  Charlotte Maude 0.00        0
North Yorkshire B Red 166  Jess Crosby 2.07        0
North Yorkshire B Red 167  Beth Whiley 1.83        0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 15 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Sky 157  Olivia Roe 56       50
2 North Yorkshire Sky 161  Florence Roberts 49       48

3= West Yorkshire Purple 150  Elena 45       45
3= North Yorkshire Sky 159  Freya Taylor 45       45
5 West Yorkshire Purple 155  Daisy 43       42

West Yorkshire Purple 153  Amelia 43        0
North Yorkshire B Red 165  Phoebe Hall-Jones 46        0
North Yorkshire B Red 168  Bella Tweddle 49        0


